DIVIN			TITLE		5036408537	P.08/
SPARTENE OF TRANSPORTATION	63645 Applica	TION TO EX	EMPT A	MANUFACTUR	8 Page 2 ED STRUCT	70.26
INSTRUCTIONS:	_ >	(19ngm	er's Certificate	of Legal Interest	EMD 4 F	75
that cannot be over This form and Title F	7 days old when sub	be signed by all intere printited to DMV.	st-holding parti	e s and have a Title Rep	port or Lot Book Repo	ort attache
manufactured struct	ure is to be financed	leport must be submit by a third party, proo	tted with your m f of a loan appr	anufactured structure c oval,	wnership documents	and, if the
Legal description and loc substituted):	ation of real prope See Exhibit	rty (description as re "A" For Legal	Astronomic and a con	inty recorder or a cent	ified copy of your d	ed may
		· •	· ••			
f there is a mortgage, deed wo names and addresses. We and addresses	d of trust or lien on ti If there are none, t	his land, list all mortg write "none".	agees and ben	eficiaries of deeds of tr	ust below. Space is p	provided fo
MS Mortgage, DBA	The Money Stor	e, 9570 SW Bal	rber Blvd.	#211, Portland	, OR 97219	
ax Lot Number (from asse			100			
egal description of the mar	nulactured structure	that is io_sted on the	Teal organity d			
	WIDTH					
1985 Seque st all security interest holden functure described above. S proval that the application		LENGT	·	EHIOLE IDENTIFICATION NO.		
tucture described above. S proval that the application AND ADDRESS S MORTGRAGE, DBA TI			10 "0000/7		a bournes ustan DAIGN	v are their
TURE OF SECURED PARTY			SIGNATURE OF SEC			
x Lot Number (from assess		6/25/98	Χ		DATE	
We do not know the whe	ereabouts of the peri	manent plate assigned	d to this vehicle			
e certify that the stateme curity interests have been if DNAME OF OWNER(5)			it of my/our kn d this by writing	owledge. All liens, de "none" in the space pl	eds of trust, mortgag	les and
The of OWNER	and Edie P. Ec	gleston				
UNE OF OWNER		6 Kurtz Road, 1	La Pine, O	R 97739	TELÉPHONE (O	phonet
OFFICEUSEON		is above. PART	17			
ication for an and				V. OFF	CE USE ONLY	2000 8 -00
ication for exemption for	A MANULACTURE OF DWV OFFICER	tructure is hereby a	pproved.	5		
1/27/98 x		Charste	ne hi	aus		
exemption is VOID if no	ot recorded with t	he county within 1	ے IS calendar d	ays from: max	notor	

KEHMHIH CUUNIN TETLEE TURSAIE 88228115



3.02 INU . UUS

JUN 29 90

EXHIBIT "A"

DESCRIPTION

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon:

A purcel of land eltuated in the EiNiNINWISEL of Section 16, Township 23 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point, the East center 1/16 corner of Section 16; thence along the East 1/16 Section line, South 00°27'19" West 325.30 feet to a point; thence South 88°20'24" West 630.60, (Deed 660.62) feet, to a #5 plastic-capped steel rod; thence North 01°43'05" East 322.46 feet to a point along the center quarter section line; thence along said center quarter line, North 88°02'40" East 623.65 feet(Deed 653.66) to the point of beginning. Bearings based on Minor Partition No. 81-125.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

JUN-29-1998 09:46